VIDUTIS DARBO UŽMOKESTIS ETATUI 2021 M.

	
	
	2021 m. I
	
	2021 m. II
	
	2021 m. III
	
	2021 m. IV

	
	
	ketvirčio
	
	ketvirčio
	
	ketvirčio
	
	ketvirčio

	
	Etatų
	nustatytas
	Etatų
	nustatytas
	Etatų
	nustatytas
	Etatų
	nustatytas

	
	
	vidutinis
	
	vidutinis
	
	vidutinis
	
	vidutinis

	
	skaičius
	
	skaičius
	
	skaičius
	
	skaičius
	

	
	
	darbo
	
	darbo
	
	darbo
	
	darbo

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	užmokestis
	
	užmokestis
	
	užmokestis
	
	užmokestis

	
	
	Etatui(neatskaičius mokesčių0
	
	etatui
	
	etatui
	
	etatui

	Direktorius,
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	direktoriaus
	3,5
	1854,96
	3,5
	1854,96
	3.0
	2030,78
	3,0
	2030,78

	pavaduotojas
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ugdymui
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pagalbos mokiniui
	4,25
	1171,62
	4,25
	1171,62
	4,25
	1427,24
	4,25
	1427,24

	specialistai
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Bibliotekininkas
	1
	938,1
	1
	938,1
	1
	938,1
	1
	938,1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mokytojo
	4
	787,65
	4
	787,65
	4
	771,72
	4
	771,72

	padėjėjas
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mokinių palydovas
(spec. poreikių)
	
	
	
	
	
	761,1
	
	761,1

	
	2
	752,25
	2
	752.25
	2
	
	2
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mokytojas
	41,47
	1541,67
	41,47
	1541,67
	41,47/38
	1690,11
	38
	1987,0

	Pailgintos dienos
	1,54
	991,2
	1,54
	991,2
	2,4
	987.5
	2,4
	987,0

	grupės auklėtojas
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 Pailgintos dienos grupės mokytojo padėjėjas
	0,5
	743
	0,5
	743
	0,5
	761,1
	0,5
	761,1

	Pavaduotojas ūkiui
	2
	1405
	2
	1405
	2
	1405
	2
	1405

	Kvalifikuoti
	4
	825,26
	4
	825,26
	4
	825,26
	4
	825,26

	Darbuotojai (c kat.)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Valytojas
	14
	MMA
	14
	MMA
	14
	MMA
	14
	MMA

	Statinių priežiūros
	3,25
	MMA
	3,75
	MMA
	3,75
	MMA
	4,25
	MMA

	darbininkas
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Kiemsargis
	1,5
	MMA
	1,5
	MMA
	1,5
	MMA
	1,5
	MMA

	Mokyklos
	2,5
	MMA
	2,5
	MMA
	2,5
	MMA
	2,5
	MMA

	budėtojas
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


